
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

(715) 359-4042

Midwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

(302) 450-1923

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

(608) 834-1311

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. Ruth Geier quotes@integrityge.com

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

Contract 8986

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8986

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

(608) 222-3180Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 836-1071

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 222-3180Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.com

60
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

3/18/2021


